
CNAS Graduate Student Services Directory 2022-23

Graduate Program SSA Contact Phone E-mail Back-up

Applied Statistics (STAP) Marlene Garcia 827-4429 marlene.garcia@ucr.edu John Herring, Fidel Rivas

Biochemistry and Molecular Biology (BCMB) Brenda Cuevas 827-7378 brenda.cuevas@ucr.edu Nikita McWells, Katherine Van Horn

Biophysics (BPHY) Marlene Garcia 827-4429 marlene.garcia@ucr.edu John Herring, Fidel Rivas

Cell, Molecular, and Developmental Biology 

(CMDB) Marlene Garcia 827-4429 marlene.garcia@ucr.edu John Herring, Fidel Rivas

Chemistry Christina Youhas 827-7366 christina.youhas@ucr.edu Not Applicable

Entomology (ENTM) Nikita McWells 827-6746 nikita.mcwells@ucr.edu Brenda Cuevas, Katherine Van Horn

Environmental Sciences (ENSC) John Herring 827-2441 john.herring@ucr.edu Marlene Garcia, Fidel Rivas

Environmental Toxicology (ENTX) Fidel Rivas 827-5688 fidel.rivas@ucr.edu Marlene Garcia, John Herring

Evolution, Ecology, and Organismal Biology 

(EEOB) Katherine Van  Horn 827-4716 katherine.vanhorn@ucr.edu Brenda Cuevas, Nikita McWells

Genetics, Genomics, and Bioinformatics (GGB) John Herring 827-2441 john.herring@ucr.edu Marlene Garcia, Fidel Rivas

Geological Sciences/Earth & Planetary 

Sciences (GLSC/EPS) John Herring 827-2441 john.herring@ucr.edu Marlene Garcia, Fidel Rivas

Joint Doctoral Program in Evolutionary Biology 

(JDEB) Katherine Van  Horn 827-4716 katherine.vanhorn@ucr.edu Brenda Cuevas, Nikita McWells

Mathematics Margarita Roman 827-3090 margarita.roman@ucr.edu Not Applicable

Microbiology (MCBL) Brenda Cuevas 827-7378 brenda.cuevas@ucr.edu Nikita McWells, Katherine Van Horn

Neuroscience (NRSC) Nikita McWells 827-6746 nikita.mcwells@ucr.edu Brenda Cuevas, Katherine Van Horn

Physics Derek Beving 827-5332 derek.beving@ucr.edu Not Applicable

Plant Biology (PLBL) Fidel Rivas 827-5688 fidel.rivas@ucr.edu Marlene Garcia, John Herring

Plant Pathology (PLPA) Brenda Cuevas 827-7378 brenda.cuevas@ucr.edu Nikita McWells, Katherine Van Horn

Statistics (STAT) Marlene Garcia 827-4429 marlene.garcia@ucr.edu John Herring, Fidel Rivas

Staff Administrators Kathy Redd (Director) 827-5621 kathy.redd@ucr.edu Seabrook Mendoza

Seabrook Mendoza (Employment and Scholarship Specialist) 827-2441 seabrook.mendoza@ucr.edu Kathy Redd


